LIFTING &
LASHING
EQUIPMENT
LIFTING &
LASHING
EQUIPMENT
 C A T A L O G U E  2 0 2 0
GENERAL RIGGING HARDWARE

BATTERY LIFE >= 40 hours
BATTERY TYPE LR^(AA) alkaline batteries 1.5V x3
OPERATING TEMP -10°C > +40°C
OPERATING HUMIDITY <= 85% RH under 20°C
WIRELESS DISTANCE Min. 80m (200m optional)
WIRELESS FREQUENCY 2.4GHz (default), 43.3MHz / 8.60MHz (opt)
Load Testing Water Bags
A wide range of sizes of load testing water bags are available. The main size of water weight bags is from 1 tonne to 50 tonne. Many water bags can
be used together to load testing over 50 ton with the different combinations. (Note: Other size can be supplied upon request. The below specifications
are for your reference. Please refer the technical data sheet for the exact size.)
MODEL CAPACITY (kg) DIAMETER (m) HEIGHT (m)
PLB-1 1000 1.3 2.2
PLB-2 2000 1.6 3.0
PLB-3 3000 2.0 3.6
PLB-4 5000 2.2 3.8
PLB-10 10,000 2.6 5.6
PLB-125 12,500 2.8 5.6
PLB-15 15,000 3.0 5.8
PLB-20 20,000 3.5 6.2
PLB-25 25,000 3.6 6.4
PLB-30 30,000 4.0 7.0
PLB-35 35,000 4.2 7.3
PLB-50 50,000 4.4 7.8
rigtechindustries.com.au131
ASSORTED
314/4 Columbia Court
Baulkham Hills